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Think ahead.

7171050

Tork Advanced Hand Towel Roll

High capacity 1,000 ft. roll towels help reduce service frequency. High absorbency drys hands
efficiently so fewer are needed per use. Made from 100% FSC-certified fresh wood-based fiber.

- Advanced quality for cost savings and high performance
- Fast absorbency helps to control usage: Reduces waste and maintenance time

- Provides added value of waste reduction and cost savings

See more

Essity Canada Inc.| Cira Centre, Suite 2600 2929 Arch Street | Philadelphia, PA 19104

Phone: (866-722-8675)
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7171050

Tork Advanced Hand Towel Roll

Product data System
H71

Roll width
18.9cm

Core inner diameter
4.9 cm

Print
No

Color
White

Product certificates
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wwwfsc.org

FSC* C003255

The mark of
responsible forestry

Compatible products

771728 772728 771720

Tork Electronic Hand  Tork Mechanical Tork Electronic Hand

Towel Roll Dispenser Hand Towel Roll Towel Roll Dispenser
Dispenser

Roll length
304.8 m

Roll diameter
19.9cm

Ply
1

Embossing
No

Essity Canada Inc.| Cira Centre, Suite 2600 2929 Arch Street | Philadelphia, PA 19104

Phone: (866-722-8675)
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Tork Advanced Hand Towel Roll

Shipping data

Height

Width

Length

SCC

Gross weight
Net weight
Packing material

Pieces

Consumer units

73286658036
1737.5¢g
1640 g

Roll

Essity Canada Inc.| Cira Centre, Suite 2600 2929 Arch Street | Philadelphia, PA 19104

Transport unit
21cm

41 cm

60 cm
10073286658033
10424.9 g

9840.2 g

Carton

Phone: (866-722-8675)

Pallet

229 cm

101 cm

122 cm
7322541179254
573.38 kg

541.21 kg

330



